SUBARU

SUBARU IMPREZA 2 volumi /Coda spiovente (GP_)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentaz
ione

Codice
Motore

IMPREZA
2 volumi
/Coda
spiovente
(GP)

2011-12-
01 - 2016-
10-01

1599 ccm

85 KW

115 ¢V

4 Cilindri

Benzina

FB16

IMPREZA
2 volumi
/Coda
spiovente
(GP_)

2012-01-
01-

1995 ccm

110 KW

150 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

FB20

IMPREZA
2 volumi
/Coda
spiovente
(Gp)

2012-06-
01-

1600 ccm

84 KW

114 Cv

4 Cilindri

Benzina

FB16B

IMPREZA
2 volumi
/Coda
spiovente
()

2012-06-
01 - 2016-
09-01

1600 ccm

84 KW

114 CvV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

FB16A

IMPREZA
2 volumi
/Coda
spiovente
(Gp)

2012-06-
01-2016
09-01

1600 ccm

84 KW

114 Cv

4 Cilindri

Benzina

FB16B

IMPREZA
2 volumi
/Coda
spiovente
()

2016-04-
01 - 2016-
09-01

1995 ccm

110 KW

150 Cv

4 Cilindri

Benzina/El
ettrico

FB20B

SUBARU IMPREZA Tre

volumi (GJ_

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

cv

Cilindri

Alimentaz
ione

Codice
Motore

IMPREZA
Tre volumi
(GJ)

2011-07-
01-

1995 ccm

110 KW

150 Cv

4 Cilindri

Benzina

FB20B

IMPREZA
Tre volumi
(GJ)

2012-06-
01 - 2016-
09-01

1600 ccm

84 KW

114 cv

4 Cilindri

Benzina

FB16A




IMPREZA
Tre volumi
(GJ)

2012-06-
01 - 2016-
09-01

1600 ccm

84 KW

114 cv

4 Cilindri

Benzina

FB16B

IMPREZA
Tre volumi
(GJ)

2014-07-
01-

1998 ccm

200 KW

272 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

FA20F

IMPREZA
Tre volumi
(GJ)

2015-01-
01-

1599 ccm

85 KW

115 ¢V

4 Cilindri

Benzina

FB16




